
 

LENT 2022 

Ash Wednesday (March 2) 
Services w/ Ashes: 7am, 5:30pm, 8:30pm 

Masses w/ Ashes: 9am, 7pm 

 
Holy Thursday (April 14) 

Mass of the Lord’s Supper: 7pm 

 
Good Friday (April 15) 

Morning Prayer: 9am 
Liturgy of the Lord’s Passion: 3pm 

Stations of the Cross: 7pm 

 
Holy Saturday (April 16) 

Morning Prayer: 9am 
Great Vigil of Easter: 8pm 

 

Easter Sunday (April 17) 
Masses 7:30am, 9:30am, 11:30am 

Confessions 
Every Saturday from 3-4pm 

Monday, March 21 at 7pm (part of Lenten Mission) 
Sat/Sun, March 26/27 – Before & After all Masses 

Monday, April 11 – Diocese-wide Confession Monday 
(see Diocese of Bridgeport website for locations) 

 

Stations of the Cross & Adoration 
Every Friday in Lent from 7-8:30pm 

 

Lenten Mission w/ Sr. Megan Thibodeau, SOLT 
Come hear Monroe native Sr. Megan speak about “Living 

Faith, Hope, and Love” to rejuvenate your spiritual life 
and your relationship with the Lord! 
Sunday, March 20: 7pm, with Rosary 

Monday, March 21: 9:30am 
Monday, March 21: 7pm with Confessions 

Tuesday, March 22: 9:30am 
Tuesday, March 22: 7pm with Adoration 

20th Century Martyrs Relics 
Come see hundreds of relics of twentieth century 

Catholic martyrs who shed their blood for Christ, and 
learn about their amazing stories! 

In the social hall after every Mass on the weekend of 
April 2nd & 3rd. 

 

Lenten Booklets 
Available for free in the back of church, or in the 

parish office 
 
 

Exodus 40 
We take commitments to pray, fast, and give alms 

together as a parish, along with a weekly Zoom Rosary 
on Thursday nights at 9pm 

 

For Youth 
Our Lenten Youth Encounters are on March 11 & April 1, 

7-9pm in the Social Hall. 
“Passion of the Christ” movie is March 27, 5:30pm 


